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200602080000
64270

02/08/2006
09:55:52

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COGGINS
BOBBY

200605050002
13460

05/05/2006
02:57:09

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAILEY
EDWARD

200605050002
13470

05/05/2006
02:57:10

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OSBORN
STEPHEN

200605050002
13440

05/05/2006
02:57:07

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BASS KATHIE
A

200605050002
13450

05/05/2006
02:57:08

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COGGINS
BETTY A

200605050002
13480

05/05/2006
02:57:11

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMMONS,
TINA O

200607170003
43230

07/17/2006
01:20:45

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

JOSEPH,
DAWN T

200309040005
90410

200608110003
93150

08/11/2006
04:09:22

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDERSON
CHARLES E
JR

200608110003
93210

08/11/2006
04:09:28

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILBANKS
CINDY

200610240005
25600

10/24/2006
03:29:29

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAMBLETT
ASHLEY

200604250001
91900

04/25/2006
09:29:30

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHESSER
AUBREY AKA

200611010005
38680

11/01/2006
12:24:48

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER,
MATTHEW S

200601050000
07290

01/05/2006
08:07:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CRANE BILLY
H

Other:SEE
INST

200604110001
68360

04/11/2006
02:56:37

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Grantor DEEDS VAUGHN 280
REALTY LLC

26 14 Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:14
Sub:RIVER
RIDGE PLAZA


