Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	L; Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200602080000 64270	02/08/2006 09:55:52	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COGGINS BOBBY						Description
200605050002 13460	05/05/2006 02:57:09	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAILEY EDWARD						
200605050002 13470	05/05/2006 02:57:10	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OSBORN STEPHEN						
200605050002 13440	05/05/2006 02:57:07	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BASS KATHIE A						
200605050002 13450	05/05/2006 02:57:08	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COGGINS BETTY A						
200605050002 13480	05/05/2006 02:57:11	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMMONS, TINA O						
200607170003 43230	07/17/2006 01:20:45	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	JOSEPH, DAWN T					200309040005 90410	
200608110003 93150	08/11/2006 04:09:22	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANDERSON CHARLES E JR						
200608110003 93210	08/11/2006 04:09:28	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILBANKS CINDY						
200610240005 25600	10/24/2006 03:29:29	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAMBLETT ASHLEY						
200604250001 91900	04/25/2006 09:29:30	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHESSER AUBREY AKA						
200611010005 38680	11/01/2006 12:24:48	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER, MATTHEW S						
200601050000 07290	01/05/2006 08:07:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CRANE BILLY H						Other:SEE INST
200604110001 68360	04/11/2006 02:56:37	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Grantor	DEEDS	VAUGHN 280 REALTY LLC			26	14		Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:14 Sub:RIVER RIDGE PLAZA